
  
 

 

18
th

 Annual Total Immersion Summer Program  

in German & European Studies  

Heidelberg, Germany 

May 26 – July 6, 2019 

 

Program Calendar 
 

 

Saturday, May 25 

 

Sunday, May 26 

 

 

Monday, May 27 

 

 

Students depart from the U.S. 

 

Students arrive in Germany. Welcome reception for 

students and their host families. 

 

Orientation.  

 

Tuesday, May 28 

 

Thursday, May 30 

 

 

Monday, June 10 

 

 

 

Friday, June 14 to 

Monday, June 17 

 

Thursday, June 20 

 

 

Classes begin. 

 

German Holiday: Ascension Day. Students will go on 

an all day excursion. 

 

German Holiday, Pentecost. Long weekend for travel 

(Friday afternoon - Monday. Classes resume on 

Tuesday, June 11) 

 

Study trip to Berlin (German Rail Pass). 

 

 

German Holiday: Corpus Christi Day.  

 

 

Thursday, July 4 

 

Friday, July 5 

 

Last day of classes and final exams 

 

Farewell reception. Friday afternoon free to spend with 

host family or depart early. 

 

 

Saturday, July 6 

 

Departure from Heidelberg. 

 



 


